
7
1
6
 m

m

300mm/400mm/450mm/500mm/600mm

300 mm

30 min

G-30 / G-40 / G-45 / G-50 / G-60
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2 G-72



3 

7

5

3

Ø8x30A

x4

Ø7x50B

x8

Ø4x25C

x12

E

x8

F

x8

I

x1

J

x2

K

x2

L

x4

G-72

x4

O4x30M

6

Ø3,5x16D

x8

G

x2

H

x2

DŁUGOŚĆ
LENGTH
LÄNGE

LONGEUR

SZEROKOŚĆ
WIDTH
BREITE

LARGEUR

GRUBOŚĆ
THICKNESS

STÄRKE
GROSSEUR

ILOŚĆ
QUANTITY
ANZAHL

QUANTITÉ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

KOD
CODE
CODE 
CODE

PACZKA
BOX

SCHACHTEL
BOÎTE

267

716

716

267

300

300

299

279

16

16

16

16

1

1

1

1

267

713

270

296

16 2

1

707 285 3 1

16

1 2
5

4

N

x1

G-30
DŁUGOŚĆ
LENGTH
LÄNGE

LONGEUR

SZEROKOŚĆ
WIDTH
BREITE

LARGEUR

GRUBOŚĆ
THICKNESS

STÄRKE
GROSSEUR

ILOŚĆ
QUANTITY
ANZAHL

QUANTITÉ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

KOD
CODE
CODE 
CODE

PACZKA
BOX

SCHACHTEL
BOÎTE

367

716

716

367

300

300

299

279

16

16

16

16

1

1

1

1

367

713

270

396

16 2

1

707 385 3 1

16

G-40
DŁUGOŚĆ
LENGTH
LÄNGE

LONGEUR

SZEROKOŚĆ
WIDTH
BREITE

LARGEUR

GRUBOŚĆ
THICKNESS

STÄRKE
GROSSEUR

ILOŚĆ
QUANTITY
ANZAHL

QUANTITÉ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

KOD
CODE
CODE 
CODE

PACZKA
BOX

SCHACHTEL
BOÎTE

417

716

716

417

300

300

299

279

16

16

16

16

1

1

1

1

417

713

270

446

16 2

1

707 435 3 1

16

G-45

DŁUGOŚĆ
LENGTH
LÄNGE

LONGEUR

SZEROKOŚĆ
WIDTH
BREITE

LARGEUR

GRUBOŚĆ
THICKNESS

STÄRKE
GROSSEUR

ILOŚĆ
QUANTITY
ANZAHL

QUANTITÉ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

KOD
CODE
CODE 
CODE

PACZKA
BOX

SCHACHTEL
BOÎTE

367

716

716

367

300

300

299

279

16

16

16

16

1

1

1

1

367

713

270

496

16 2

1

707 485 3 1

16

G-50
DŁUGOŚĆ
LENGTH
LÄNGE

LONGEUR

SZEROKOŚĆ
WIDTH
BREITE

LARGEUR

GRUBOŚĆ
THICKNESS

STÄRKE
GROSSEUR

ILOŚĆ
QUANTITY
ANZAHL

QUANTITÉ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

KOD
CODE
CODE 
CODE

PACZKA
BOX

SCHACHTEL
BOÎTE

567

716

716

567

300

300

299

279

16

16

16

16

1

1

1

1

567

713

270

596

16 2

1

707 585 3 1

16

G-60



4

A

3

2

F

G-72

4
1

G

G

C

23

4

7

II

B

B

E

I

1

II

B

B

E

I



5G-72

A

H

!

x2 (L/P)

MM

J

K

L

5

5

H

2cm
2cm

A

A

5
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